" E*PQ GABINETE DE PROMOGAO DO PROGRAMA QUADRO
"t *e FCT Fundagio para a Ciéncia e a Tecnologia
.:: » MINISTERIO DA EDUCACAO E CIENCTA

Infoday
Marie Curie Actions - Individual call 2013
(and perspectives for Horizon 2020)

14th March 2013

Anfiteatro - Instituto de Investigacao Interdisciplinar

Progra

09:00

09:30

09:40

10:00

10:45

11:05

11:25

11:45

12:30

(antigo edificio do complexo interdisciplinar)

Av. Professor Gama Pinto, n°2 Lisboa

me

Registration

Welcome address GPPQ
Augusto Novais | Delegate of People

People Programme in FP7 & Beyond
David Pina - Officer REA | Research Executive Agency, REA (t.b.c.)

Last opportunities FP7 — The individual calls, IEF, IIF & IOF —step by step
David Pina - Officer REA | Research Executive Agency, REA (t.b.c.)

"Evaluating individual fellowships: an experience"
Claudio M. Soares — Evaluator

“Being an IxF grante: an experience”
(t.b.c.)

NCP support
Mafalda Dourado and Juliana Monteiro | NCP People - GPPQ/FCT

Questions and Answers

Moderator: Augusto Novais | Delegate of People

Concluding remarks and end session



