

Infoday

Marie Curie Actions – Individual call 2013 (and perspectives for Horizon 2020) 14th March 2013

Anfiteatro - Instituto de Investigação Interdisciplinar

(antigo edificio do complexo interdisciplinar)

Av. Professor Gama Pinto, n°2 Lisboa

Av. Professor Gama Pinto, ii 2 Lisboa	
Programme	
09:00	Registration
09:30	Welcome address GPPQ Augusto Novais Delegate of People
09:40	People Programme in FP7 & Beyond David Pina - Officer REA Research Executive Agency, REA (t.b.c.)
10:00	Last opportunities FP7 – The individual calls, IEF, IIF & IOF –step by step David Pina - Officer REA Research Executive Agency, REA (t.b.c.)
10:45	"Evaluating individual fellowships: an experience" Cláudio M. Soares – Evaluator
11:05	"Being an IxF grante: an experience" (t.b.c.)
11:25	NCP support Mafalda Dourado and Juliana Monteiro NCP People - GPPQ/FCT
11:45	Questions and Answers Moderator: Augusto Novais Delegate of People
12:30	Concluding remarks and end session